
Rehearsal Dates and Mass Schedule 
January-June 2018

Rehearsals:
We rehearse on Thursday evening. Our rehearsals start at 5 pm exactly. Please
plan in being there a few minutes before. Just be aware that the schola rehearsal
starts at 6 pm. Both rehearsals may overlap. 
We also rehearse prior to mass on Saturday at 3:20 pm, on Sunday morning at 8:20
am and with the choir at 10:15 for the 11:00 am mass. Pease plan in being there on-
time.

Below is the rehearsal schedule for the Winter-Spring 2018:
January:
Thursday January 11 (5:00-6:00 pm)
Thursday 18 (5:00-6:00 pm)
Thursday 25 (5:00-6:00 pm)
February: 
Thursday: 1 (5:00-6:00 pm)
Thursday: 8 (5:00-6:00 pm)
Thursday: 15 (5:00-6:00 pm)
Thursday: 22 (5:00-6:00 pm)
Ash Wednesday: Wednesday  February 14 
Schedule will be communicated. Cantors needed for all masses. If mass in the
evening, possibility for choir to sing.
March: 
Thursday March 1(5:00-6:00 pm)
Thursday March 8 (5:00-6:00 pm)
Friday March 16 (5:00-6:00 pm)
Thursday March 22 (5:00-6:00 pm)

Rehearsal
Dates



Palm Sunday:  March 25
HOLY WEEK: Possibility of an extre rehearsal Tue Mar 27 or Wed Mar 28 - Also
possibility for cantors to be asked to rehearse with choir.
Triduum: 
Holy Thursday:   March 29 (evening)
Good Friday: March 30 (evening)
Easter Vigil: March 31st (evening)
Easter Sunday:  April 1st (masses at 9 am and 11 am?)
April: Rehearsals:
Thursday April 5,  (5:00-6:00 pm)
Thursday12,  (5:00-6:00 pm)
Friday April 20,  (5:00-6:00 pm)
Thursday April 26, (5:00-6:00 pm)
May: Rehearsals:
Thursday May 3 (5:00-6:00 pm)
THursday May 10 - Ascension Thursday (6:30 pm) followed by rehearsal
Thursday May 17(5:00-6:00 pm)
Thursday May 24 (5:00-6:00 pm)

Sunday May 27: Most Holy Trinity
May 31: Corpus Christi
June: Rehearsals 
Thursday 7  (5:00-6:00 pm)
Thursday 14  (5:00-6:00 pm)
Thursday 21 (5:00-6:00 pm) Last rehearsal of the season. Choir sings its last mass
Sunday June 24.
Choir and Cantor Party: Date TBD

_________________
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